MSAsafety.com
Operating Manual
Bag for Rapid Intervention Team
Order No. 10103748/02
MSA Europe GmbH
Schlüsselstrasse 12
8645 Rapperswil-Jona
Switzerland

AutoMaXX-ESA 10043464
Excerpt only. For full overview please refer to SCBA leaflets.
Ordering InformationMSA
Bag for Rapid Intervention TeamGB 23
7.3 Compressed Air Cylinders
Description Part No.
Compressed Air Cylinders, Steel
4 litre/200 bar, filled D5103965
4 litre/200 bar, empty D5103985
6 litre/300 bar, filled D5103967
6 litre/300 bar, empty D5103986
6 litre/300 bar, filled, with flow restrictor 10015960
6 litre/300 bar, filled, with ratchet valve 10024010
6 litre/300 bar, empty with flow restrictor 10084896
Compressed Air Cylinders; Composite
6 litre/300 bar, filled D5103947
6 litre/300 bar, empty D5103976
6.8 litre/300 bar, filled D5103962
6.8 litre/300 bar, empty D5103979
6.8 litre/300 bar, filled, with flow restrictor 10015961
6.8 litre/300 bar, filled, with ratchet valve D5103973
6.8 litre/300 bar, empty, with ratchet valve D5103980
6.8 litre/300 bar,
BTIC, empty, yellow, with ratched valve, blast protection
10112740
6.8 litre/300 bar, BTIC, yellow, empty, with ratched valve 10111447
6.8 litre/300 bar,
BTIC, blank, empty, with ratched valve, blast protection
10111448
6.8 litre/300 bar, BTIC, blank, empty 10112739
6.8 litre/300 bar, BTIC, blank, empty, with ratched valve 10112738
6.9 litre/300 bar, filled 10055167
6.9 litre/300 bar, empty 10055168
6.9 litre/300 bar, filled, with ratchet valve 10055169
6.9 litre/300 bar, empty, with ratchet valve 10055170
6.9 litre/300 bar, filled, with flow restrictor 10072889
6.9 litre/300 bar, empty, with flow restrictor 10072888
9.0 litre/300 bar, empty D5103982
MSAOrdering Information
Bag for Rapid Intervention Team24 GB
7.4 Accessories
7.5 Work Shop Accessories